

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/10 - Initial Rectification in surface					
renewal of Road from PWD					
Tajpur Chauk Road to Rampur					
Gram Mahadev Mahato ke Ghera					
Under RRSMP/24-25 Chakla - 03					
Agency - Sri Alok Kumar					
Agreement No - EMPD No - 05/2025-26					
Date of work order - 24-05-2023					
Date of Completion (after Agreement) - 23-05-2026					

Recormenting				
① Clearing and grubbing Road land by Manual means				
2x5x30.00x1.00	=	300.00 M ²		
2x1x11.00x1.00	=	22.00 M ²		
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00 M ²		
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00 M ²		
2x1x26.00x1.00	=	52.00 M ²		
2x10x30.00x1.00	=	600.00 M ²		
2x1x28.00x1.00	=	56.00 M ²		
Total = 2230.00 M ²				
				= 0.223 Hect.
② PWD and fixing 'logs' of Maintenance Project = 03 Nos.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1x	2.10	1.95	0.150		0.614 M ³
Surfing-1x	20.00	13.00	3.40	0.125	20.50 M ³
1x	30.00	3.40	3.80	0.125	13.50 M ³
1x	30.00	3.80	3.75	0.125	14.16 M ³
2x	30.00	3.75		0.125	28.13 M ³
1x	21.00	3.75		0.125	9.84 M ³
10x	30.00	3.75		0.125	140.63 M ³
10x	30.00	3.75		0.125	140.63 M ³
1x	26.00	3.75		0.125	12.19 M ³
4x	30.00	3.75		0.125	56.25 M ³
				Total	488.33 M ³
08/10/03	08/10/03	AE			

08/10/03	Abstract of Cost			
①	Clearing and grubbing			
	Road Land			
	Q. vide TMB Page - 01			
	0.223 Haft. e Rs. 73248.75/Haft. Rs 16,334 = ∞			
②	Excavation for Roadway			
	for Box cutting			
	Q. vide TMB Page - 02			
	209.063 M ³ e Rs. 181.19/M ³ = Rs. 37,880 = ∞			
③	Const. of Granular Sub-base			
	Grading-II			
	Q. vide TMB Pg. - 02			
	83.63 M ³ e Rs 2743.01/M ³ = Rs 2,29,398 = ∞			
				1
	Continuation			Rs. 2,83,612 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.Rs. 2,83,612 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Prop., laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr II					
Q. vide TMB Page - 03					
125.44 M ² @ Rs 4991.37/M ² = Rs					6,26,117 = ∞
⑤ Const. of un-reinforced PCC Pavement (H-35 grade)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 06					
488.33 M ² @ Rs 7439.39/M ² = Rs					36,32,877 = ∞
⑥/⑦ Prop. and fixing of typical Informative Sign board					
Q. vide TMB Page - 01					
03 Nos @ Rs 12416.61/Each = Rs					37250 = ∞
Total Rs.					45,79,856 = ∞

Add License Fee = Rs.	45799 = ∞
Add S. Fee = Rs.	52854 = ∞
Total Rs.	46,78,509 = ∞
Add GST @ 18% = Rs.	8,42,132 = ∞
	Rs 55,20,641 = ∞
Less 21.55% below (-)	11,89,698 = ∞
	Rs. 43,30,943 = ∞

repd
08/10/24
JE

08/10/24
AE

08/10/24
JE

Continuation